

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

| 21-03 | 34 | Version: | 1 | | | |
|---|--|--|---|--|---|---|
| Inform | ational | Report | | Status: | Agenda Ready | |
| 3/9/20 | 21 | | | In control: | Board of County Commission | ers |
| 3/16/2 | 2021 | | | Final action: | 3/16/2021 | |
| Appointment of New Alternate Member to the Indian River Lagoon National Estuary Program Board o Directors | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Indian River Lagoon National Estuary Program, Information Items From Staff or Commissioners Not Requiring Board Action | | | | | | |
| | • | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 1. Cor | nmissio | ner's Memo | | | | |
| | mmissioi Action By | | | Ac | ion | Result |
| | Inform 3/9/20 3/16/2 Appoin Direct | 3/9/2021 3/16/2021 Appointment of Directors Indian River L | Informational Report 3/9/2021 3/16/2021 Appointment of New Alter Directors Indian River Lagoon Natio | Informational Report 3/9/2021 3/16/2021 Appointment of New Alternate Directors Indian River Lagoon National E | Informational ReportStatus:3/9/2021In control:3/16/2021Final action:Appointment of New Alternate Member to the Ir DirectorsIndian River Lagoon National Estuary Program, | Informational ReportStatus:Agenda Ready3/9/2021In control:Board of County Commission3/16/2021Final action:3/16/2021Appointment of New Alternate Member to the Indian River Lagoon National Estu DirectorsIndian River Lagoon National Estuary Program, Information Items From Staff or |

Inform